
 

   
 

Cast 2024 Congratulations! 
 
What is the cost? 

• $100 costume rental/participation fee for the 1st family member 
• $80 costume rental/participation fee for the 2nd family member 
• $60 costume rental/participation fee for each additional family member 

 
Guest Performers: 
Costume rental/participation fee will be posted on your account on Tuesday, Oct. 22nd. 

"Guest Performers" are listed in BLUE          

Miller Marley Youth Ballet & Youth Ballet 2 members are listed in BLACK 

 
A. Denotes Performances on Saturday, December 21st at 6:00 pm 
B. Denotes Performances on Sunday, December 22nd at 2:00 pm 

 
Distinguished Guests of the United Nations: Families of foreign ambassadors  
 
Honored Host – The Ambassador of the United Kingdom, Mr. Stahlbaum: Brian Brewer  
His wife, Mrs. Stahlbaum: Michelle Wheat*  
His son, Fritz: Kelsey Jo Brewer*   
His daughter, Clara: (A) Lucy Dandurand (B) London Oxandale    
 
Clara’s Godfather, Herr Drosselmeyer: Chris Halford** 
 
The Governess: Kristy Champion*  
 
“The Party Scene” First rehearsal begins Thursday, October 17th from 7:30 pm till 9:30 pm in Studio 
#6. All other Thursday rehearsals will be held from 7:30 pm till 9:00 pm. 
 
“Families” will be assigned at the first rehearsal. This year’s Party Scene Cast will perform in BOTH 
shows!! 



Fritz   Kelsey Jo Brewer 
 
The Governess Kristy Campion    
 
Party Scene Men 

  
1 Brian Brewer 
2 Mark Komosa  
3 Sean Stenger 
4 Don Hassinger 
5 TBA 
6 TBA 
7 TBA 
 
Party Scene Women 
 
1  Michelle Wheat  
2 Cheryl Williams     
3 Tara Kesner  
4 Anna Kim  
5 Dani Maheux 
6 Abby Dugan 
7 Brooke Seiz 
  
Party Scene Children 
 
Naomi Kim    
Lauren Taylor   
Brooke Winkler   
Ella Suen    
Paula Rincon    
Cece Kesner   
Aurelia Maheux   
Betsy Dandurand   
Annie Sornson   
Emma Kate Stenger  
Lily Oxandale   
Ivy Symonds     
Natalie Coones   
Bo Schueller    
Maggie Vitale      
Alina Howlett       
Harper Hassinger    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Harlequin Girl Doll 
(A)  Gabi Petelin   (B)  Virginia Schoenfeldt 

 
Harlequin Boy Doll 

(A)  Jake Henry   (B)  Jake Henry 
 
 
Mechanical Soldier 

(A)  Evan Grebenyuk  (B)  Evan Grebenyuk 
 
 
 
Snow Scene 
 
Snow Queen 
 Grace Lewis 
 
Snow King 
Kieran Ford 
 
Snow Corps 

(1A)   Cailyn Crawford    (1B) Cailyn Crawford   
(2A)   Ellery Henning    (2B) Leah Davis   
(3A)   Jocelyn Henry    (3B) Ellery Henning   
(4A) Annie Joplin      (4B) Jocelyn Henry   
(5A)   Olivia Martin     (5B) Annie Joplin   
(6A)   Evey Sanders     (6B) Elliott Kraus 
(7A)   Virginia Schoenfeldt    (7B) Gabi Petelin   
(8A) Jillian Spacek      (8B) Bella Rodriguez 
(9A) Bella Williams      (9B) Evey Sanders 
(10A)  Ada Lillie Worthington   (10B) Bella Williams    
 

 

Kingdom of the Sweets 

 
Sugar Plum Fairy 
Liz Secrest 
 
The Cavalier 
Kieran Ford 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



A. Denotes Performances on Saturday, December 21st at 6:00 pm 
B. Denotes Performances on Sunday, December 22nd at 2:00 pm 

 
 
“Angels” First rehearsal Saturday, October 19th from 12:30 pm till 1:45 pm in Studio #1. 
All other Saturday rehearsals will run from 12:30 pm till 1:30 pm. 
  
 
Cast A “Angels” will perform on Saturday, December 21st at 6:00 pm Olathe South H.S. 
 
1 Macy Stillwell  
2 Lucy Gutwein   
3 Ellison Davids   
4 Alice Hadley    
5 Caroline Auld   
6 Serenity Alderman   
7 Indy Seiz     
8 Emma Leak    
9 Lucy Sanders   
10 Mckenzie Haynes   
11 Eva Stoffelen    
   
 
 
Cast B “Angels” will perform on Sunday, December 22nd at 2:00 pm Olathe South H.S. 
 
1 Isla Novin  
2 Margo Buck   
3 Lucia Wheat   
4 Eliana Wheat    
5 Anna Geist   
6 Adeline Oxandale  
7 Addilyn Heater  
7 Madison Raupp  
9 Annabelle Bartlett  
10 Marlie Tishman  
11 Drew Kovarik   
  
 
 
Spanish Lead Girls 
(1)     Ellery Henning 
(2)   Bella Rodriguez   
 
Spanish Corps 
(1A)  Olivia Martin                                    
(2A)  Evey Sanders                               
(3A)  Annie Joplin                               
(4A)   Elliott Kraus  
 
 
 



 
Arabian Lead Girls 
(1A)  Bella Williams                                 
(2A)  Jocelyn Henry  
 
Arabian Corp 
(1A) Audrey Tworek         (1B) Lilly Kesner 
(2A) Collins Claycamp                          
(3A) Caroline Bennett                           
(4A) Harlow Bivens 
 
 
Chinese Lead Girls 
(1A)  Jillian Spacek                                       
(2A)  Leah Davis 
 
Chinese Corps 
(1A)  Gabi Petelin                        
(2A)  Virginia Schoenfeldt                       
(3A)  Grace Lewis   
 
 
Trepak 
(1A)  Elliott Kraus                                    
(2A)  Jake Henry 
(3A)   Evan Grebenyuk     
 
Trepak Corps 
(1A)  Ellery Henning 
(2A)  Bella Rodriguez                                        
(3A)  Annie Joplin                               
(4A)  Grace Taylor  
 
 
Mirliton Lead 
Olivia Martin 
 
Mirliton Corp 
(1A)  Evey Sanders                                           
(2A)  Cailyn Crawford  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
“Gingerbread” rehearsals begin Saturday, October 19th from 2:30 pm till 3:30 pm in Studio #6 
“Gingerbread” will perform in BOTH shows!! 

 

Mother Ginger  

TBA 
 
Gingerbread Kids 
 
1 Charlotte Swift   
2 Sarah Raupp    
3 Eloise Dandurand  
4 Ruby Wilson   
5 Julia Pinegar   
6 Hallie Branson  
7 Brinley Dugan  
8 Sophie Loos   
9 Harper McLean  
10 Macy Komosa  
11 Lyla Symonds  
 
 
Dew Drop 
Ada Lillie Worthington      
 
Flowers 

(1A) Charlotte Stenger        pink 
(2A) Lilly Kesner            (2B) Audrey Tworek  pink 
(3A) Collins Claycamp       purple 
(4A) Caroline Bennett        purple 
(5A) London Oxandale       (5B)  Lucy Dandurand    blue 
(6A) Grace Taylor        blue 
(7A) Katie Brewer        yellow 
(8A) Sloane Burgess       yellow 
(9A) Cora Moffitt        orange 
(10A) Harlow Bivens       orange 
(11A)  Maya Jasper        red 
(12A) Evelyn Hunn         red 

 

 

 


